
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 210.0 0

2 Adam Lee Pittsburg 146.0 205.0 0

3 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 147.8 185.0 0

4 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 144.0 175.0 0

5 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 170.0 0

6 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 141.4 155.0 0

7 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 142.4 155.0 0

8 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 148.0 150.0 0

9 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 140.6 115.0 0

10 Kyle Hammersmith Horton Chargers 143.8 115.0 0

11 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.8 115.0 0

12 Nicholas Smith Tonganoxie 141.0 0 0

13 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.2 0 0

14 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 145.9 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 315.0 0

2 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 144.0 275.0 0

3 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 141.4 225.0 0

4 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 148.0 215.0 0

5 Kyle Hammersmith Horton Chargers 143.8 205.0 0

6 Adam Lee Pittsburg 146.0 205.0 0

7 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 140.6 170.0 0

9 Nicholas Smith Tonganoxie 141.0 0 0

10 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.2 0 0

11 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 142.4 0 0

12 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 145.9 0 0

13 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 0 0

14 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 147.8 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 147.8 225.0 0

2 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 144.0 215.0 0

3 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 215.0 0

4 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 142.4 205.0 0

5 Adam Lee Pittsburg 146.0 170.0 0

6 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 141.4 165.0 0

7 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 140.6 160.0 0

8 Kyle Hammersmith Horton Chargers 143.8 155.0 0

9 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.8 145.0 0

10 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 148.0 135.0 0

11 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 125.0 0

12 Nicholas Smith Tonganoxie 141.0 0 0

13 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.2 0 0

14 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 145.9 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 740.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 JACKSON VANGOSEN Basehor Linwood 144.0 665.0 8

3 Adam Lee Pittsburg 146.0 580.0 6

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 141.4 545.0 0

5 Caleb Watkins Fort Scott High School 148.0 500.0 4

6 Kyle Hammersmith Horton Chargers 143.8 475.0 2

7 JOSH REID Basehor Linwood 140.6 445.0 0

8 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.8 445.0 1

9 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 147.8 410.0 0

10 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 142.4 360.0 0

11 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 295.0 0

12 Nicholas Smith Tonganoxie 141.0 0 0

13 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.2 0 0

14 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 145.9 0 0


